
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
7 

96 
80 
19 
16 

113 
11 
25 
76 
64 
15 
99 
22 

8 
56 

Name 
BIANCHI FILIPPO 
PADOVANI GABRIELE 
BRUNO JOSEPHINE 
FERRARI CHRISTIAN (WC) 
GENTILE GIAMPIERO 
DE NARDO ANDREA 
ELIA LUIGI 
GIESLER NIKOLAS (WC) 
FERRARI DANIELE (WC) 
SEMINARA ELIA (WC) 
LAMBOGLIA COSTANTINO 
SPECCHIERLA DAVIDE 
GALLIPOLI GIUSEPPE 
LIANZA LUCA 
LA BARBERA DARIO (WC) 

Class 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
EXPERT 
SUPERSTAR 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 

Model 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

Team Club 
RACING 52 TEAM 
ALFONSI RACING 
LD 
DOLOMITI CORSE 
GLI AMICI 
CASTIGLIONI F.NO F.M. 
GLI AMICI 

DOLOMITI CORSE 

GLI AMICI 
SANDRA' 
GLI AMICI 
GLI AMICI 
322 RACING SERVICE 

Best Tm 
1:17.349 
1:18.803 
1:20.273 
1:20.946 
1:21.743 
1:22.042 
1:22.117 
1:22.571 
1:23.058 
1:23.230 
1:24.592 
1:24.761 
1:26.222 
1:27.469 
1:30.972 

Diff 

1.454 
2.924 
3.597 
4.394 
4.693 
4.768 
5.222 
5.709 
5.881 
7.243 
7.412 
8.873 

10.120 
13.623 

Gap 

1.454 
1.470 
0.673 
0.797 
0.299 
0.075 
0.454 
0.487 
0.172 
1.362 
0.169 
1.461 
1.247 
3.503 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/09/2023 09:20:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
COPPA ITALIA JUNIOR 

Warm up - C.I JUNIOR 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:07:41 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 09:07 

Ora fine prova 9:16




